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FlowCon ABM1
DN15/20/25 · 1/2”, 3/4”, 1”

DescriptionNo. Reference no.

Valve body

Valve bodyABM1.x1

Cartridges

2
3
4

E-JUST1.x.x

ABV1.x.x

F360xxx

E-JUST cartridge

Composite cartridge

SS cartridge

Actuator

5 BBxxxxx Electrical actuator

Accessories

7

8

9

10

ACC0150

ACC0080

1C000xx

1C000xx

1C000xx

2 x ACC00101

2 x ACC1B03000

ACC0001

Adaptor for SS cartridge

Blind cap

Male union end conn.
15-25mm (1/2”-1”)

Female union end conn.
15-20mm (1/2”-3/4”)

Sweat union end conn.
15-22mm 

P/t plug

Plug

Adjustment key

11
12
13

6

7

3

4

1

6

13

1211

2

10

9

8

5

10

9

8

http://planetaklimata.com.ua/catalog/lineup/?goodsid=568&path=root-22-46-137-568
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FlowCon ABM2
DN25/32/40 · 1”, 1 1/4”, 1 1/2”

DescriptionNo. Reference no.

Valve body

Valve bodyABM2.x1

Cartridges

2
3
4

E-JUST2.Y.G

ABV2.x.x

F361xxx

E-JUST cartridge

Composite cartridge

SS cartridge

Actuator

5 BBxxxxx Electrical actuator

Accessories

7
8

9

10

ACC0160 

ACC0081

1C000xx

1C000xx

1C000xx

2 x ACC00101

2 x ACC1B03000

ACC0001

Adaptor for SS cartridge

Blind cap

Male union end conn.
25-40mm (1”-1 1/2”)

Female union end conn.
25-40mm (1”-1 1/2”)

Sweat union end conn.
28-35mm 

P/t plug

Plug

Adjustment key

11
12
13

6

10

7

3

2

4

1

6

9

8

13

1211

10

9

8

5

http://planetaklimata.com.ua/sitemaps-katalog-flowcon/

